
 
 

2026 Drivers Club and Ciocca Dealership Track Day Schedule 
 
  March: 

❑ Saturday, March 21 | Thunderbolt 

• Ciocca Dealership Advanced Open Track Day 

April: 

❑ Thursday, April 2 | Thunderbolt 

❑ Friday, April 3 | Thunderbolt 

❑ Thursday, April 9 | Thunderbolt 

• Ciocca Dealership Advanced Open Track Day 

❑ Thursday, April 16 | Lightning 

❑ Friday, April 17 | Lightning 

❑ Saturday, April 25 | Thunderbolt 
May: 

❑ Thursday, May 7 | Lightning 
• Ciocca Dealership Advanced Open Track Day 

❑ Friday, May 8 | Lightning  

❑ Saturday, May 9 | Lightning 

❑ Sunday, May 24 | Thunderbolt 

❑ Saturday, May 30 | Thunderbolt 

❑ Sunday, May 31 | Thunderbolt 

  June: 

❑ Thursday, June 4 | Thunderbolt 
• Ciocca Dealership Advanced Open Track Day 

❑ Saturday, June 6 | Lightning 

❑ Sunday, June 7 | Lightning 

❑ Thursday, June 18 | Thunderbolt 

❑ Friday, June 19 | Thunderbolt 

   July: 

❑ Thursday, July 9 | Thunderbolt 

• Ciocca Dealership Advanced Open Track Day 

❑ Friday, July 10 | Thunderbolt 

❑ Friday, July 17 | Thunderbolt 

❑ Saturday, July 18 |Thunderbolt 
 
 
 
 

Schedule is Subject to Change 
 
Rev. 10.31.25 
 
Notes:  

 
To be added:  Group trips to drive VIR, SPI, LRP & WGI. 

Late Starts, Pro Driver Days, Skid pad & 
Drivers Club Challenge Races 

 
 

 

 

 August: 

❑ Saturday, August 8 | Lightning 

❑ Sunday, August 9 | Lightning 

❑ Thursday, August 13 | Lightning 

• Ciocca Dealership Advanced Open Track Day 

❑ Thursday, August 20 | Thunderbolt 

❑ Friday, August 21| Thunderbolt 

September: 

❑ Thursday, September 3 | Thunderbolt 

❑ Friday, September 4 | Thunderbolt 

❑ Thursday, September 10 |Lightning 

• Ciocca Dealership Advanced Open Track Day  

❑ Friday, September 11 | Lightning 

❑ Sunday, September 20| Thunderbolt – Late Start 

October: 

❑ Thursday, October 1 | Thunderbolt  

❑ Friday, October 2 | Thunderbolt 

❑ Friday, October 16 | Thunderbolt 

• Ciocca Dealership Advanced Open Track Day 

❑ Saturday, October 17 | Thunderbolt 

❑ Sunday, October 18| Thunderbolt 

❑ Thursday, October 29 | Lightning 

❑ Friday, October 30 | Lightning 

November: 

❑ Saturday, November 7 | Thunderbolt 

• Ciocca Dealerships Advanced Open Track Day 
 


